
     VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD 

Agenda 

 BOARD OF TRUSTEES  

 
SPECIAL MEETING:    Tuesday, September 1, 2020, 9:00 AM                                                  

 
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: 

 
OLD BUSINESS:      1.)   

                                              
                                    2.)    

 
NEW BUSINESS: 1.)    Accept outdoor music permit application as submitted by Group Ther-Happy. 

                                       
2.)    

 
3.)   

 
4.) 

 
5.)  

 
 

 

 

 

ANYONE TO BE HEARD:                                   

 
NOTICES:  Next regular meeting: 6:30 PM, Monday, September 14, 2020 


